O6erlaugitzor Dartliga

Platz

A ON -

Stand:

Mannschaft

Dart Piranhas

DC WaldschloRchen
Frontline Darters 2
Bully’'s 2.0
Entweder Oder

19.07.2020

Mannschaftswertung Friihjahr 2020 LIGA C3

Teiln. Punkte

NWNhNWDN

owhrLoo

24
28
20
28

Spiele

12
26
16
26
28

Diff.

55
69
49
66
25

Satze

29
64
42
69
60

Bemerkung



